RCC Poles at TGTRANSCO circle office building in the premises 
of 132/33KV SS Khammam in Khammam District.” 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Total Price 

1 Total value of scheduled items   
( Quantities and Prices are as per the Schedule – 
A appended to the specification ) 

Rs: 1,15,626-00 

Rupees  One Lakh Fifteen Thousand 
Six  Hundred and Twenty Six only) 

(Total Estimated Value) 

2 Percentage Rate quoted Above/below/at par 
above the total value vide item 1. above 

-- 

.i) In figures  
………………. %  

.ii) In Words  

………………………………………………
……..………………………percentage 

3 Total value of schedule after loading the